4" (+/- 1")
2
1/
2
"
PAN1 1/2" LIP
FLEX LINE
EXAMPLE:

3.  MODIFICATION OF PRODUCT WILL VOID ANY CERTIFICATION AND WARRANTY.
4.  FOLLOW ALL MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS AND LOCAL CODES.
5.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE CONSIDERED TRUE AND REFLECT MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS AS OF THE REVISION DATE.
6.  DO NOT SCALE DRAWING.
7. THESE DRAWINGS ARE FOR SIZING AND PLANNING PURPOSES. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN WAS CURRENT AT THE
     TIME OF DEVELOPMENT.  THE MANUFACTURER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE ACCURACY OF THE DRAWING.
8. CONTRACTOR'S NOTE: FOR PRODUCT AND COMPANY INFORMATION VISIT www.CADdetails.com/info
      REFERENCE NUMBER 771-002
REVISION DATE 1/22/2025
PART NUMBERS PAN
DIMENSION CHART
STANDARD
BTU A"
STND FLEX
LINE LENGTH
TOR-FPPK24X12-H-FLEX 24"X12" 115K 56LX28W 36"
TOR-FPPK30X12-H-FLEX 30"X12" 150K 56LX28W 36"
TOR-FPPK36X14-H-FLEX 36"X14" 150K 64LX32W 36"
TOR-FPPK42X14-H-FLEX 42"X14" 200K 64LX32W 36"
TOR-FPPK54X16-H-FLEX 54"X16" 200K 76LX38W 36"